Red, White and Blue Event

Player

1st Flight

1st RonDe La Cruz

2nd Alex Lowen

3rd Ken Ottmar

T4th Kyle Burritt

T4th ChrisCosta

T4th Brendan McLaren

T4th Pete Hitchcock
Bill Andrzejewski
Brian Twohig
Dave Hiser
Ray Chisolm
11

2nd Flight

1st Randy Draper

2nd Ray Stewart

T3rd Rudy Munoz

T3rd Rick Pieper
John Davison
Phil Crispell
Gabe Almader
Edan Asturi
Mark Fuqua
Jeff Campen
Mark Gordon
11

3rd Flight

1st Wes Smith

2nd Steve Mathews

3rd RichBaloga

4th Darian Houde
Jim Peterson
Brady Shilstone
Scott Ottmar
Joe Almader
Vic Jacobsen
Thomas Miner
Mark Scheible
11

33

Closest to Pin

1
2
9
10
17

Hecp

9.8
3.2
4.7
54
6.5
8.4
114
7.5
10.9
115
9.7

11.6
12.0
13.2
13.9
117
13.7
14.8
15.8
12.2
14.0
15.2

18.4
16.8
21.0
18.2
15.9
16.3
18.1
26.0
20.7
41.9
222

John Davison (7 feet 9 inches)
Brady Shilstone (3 feet9 1/2 inches)

Alex Lowen (8 feet4 inches)

John Davison (1 feet 5 inches)
Ken Ottmar (9 feet 7 inches)

Gross

73
68
72
77
78
80
83
80
83
85
96

71
78
80
81
80
83
86
87
84
87
100

81
80
87
86
86
87
88
99
97
121
102

Strokes
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10
11

11
12
13

11
12

16
14
18
15
13
14
15
23
18
39
19

Net

66
68
70
74
74
74
74
75
75
76
89

62
69
70
70
71
72
74
74
75
76
88

65
66
69
71
73
73
73
76
79
82
83

7 July 2024

Prize

$80.0
$60.0
$40.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$80.0
$60.0
$30.0
$30.0

$80.0
$60.0
$40.0
$20.0

$600
$60 CPs ($12x 5)
$660 Total Prize



