<u>kea.</u>	White and Blue Event					7 July 202	
	<u>Player</u>	Нср	Gross	Strokes	Net	<u>Prize</u>	
1st Flig	nht						
1st iiç 1st	Ron De La Cruz	9.8	73	7	66	\$80.0	
2nd	Alex Lowen	3.2	68	0	68	\$60.0	
3rd	Ken Ottmar	4.7	72	2	70	\$40.0	
T4th	Kyle Burritt	5.4	77	3	74	\$5.0	
T4th	Chris Costa	6.5	78	4	74	\$5.0	
T4th	Brendan McLaren	8.4	80	6	74	\$5.0	
T4th	Pete Hitchcock	11.4	83	9	74	\$5.0	
	Bill Andrzejewski	7.5	80	5	75	Ψ3.0	
	Brian Twohig	10.9	83	8	75		
	Dave Hiser	11.5	85	9	76		
	Ray Chisolm	9.7	96	7	89		
	11	5.7	90	,	00		
2nd Fli							
<u> </u>	Randy Draper	11.6	71	9	62	\$80.0	
2nd	Ray Stewart	12.0	78	9	69	\$60.0	
T3rd	Rudy Munoz	13.2	80	10	70	\$30.0	
T3rd	Rick Pieper	13.9	81	11	70	\$30.0	
TSIU	John Davison	11.7	80	9	70	\$30.0	
		13.7	83	11	71		
	Phil Crispell Gabe Almader	14.8	86	12	74		
		15.8	87	13	74		
	Edan Asturi	12.2		9	74 		
	Mark Fuqua	14.0	84 87	11	75 76		
	Jeff Campen	15.2		12			
	Mark Gordon 11	13.2	100	12	88		
2d Fii:							
3rd Flig	_	18.4	81	16	C.F.	<b>#00.0</b>	
1st	Wes Smith	16.8		14	65	\$80.0	
2nd	Steve Mathews		80		66	\$60.0	
3rd	Rich Baloga	21.0	87	18	69	\$40.0	
4th	Darian Houde	18.2	86	15	71	\$20.0	
	Jim Peterson	15.9	86	13	73		
	Brady Shilstone	16.3 18.1	87 88	14 15	73		
	Scott Ottmar				73		
	Joe Almader	26.0	99	23	76		
	Vic Jacobsen	20.7	97	18	79		
	Thomas Miner	41.9	121	39	82		
	Mark Scheible	22.2	102	19	83	0000	
22	11					\$600	OD- (040 5)
33							CPs (\$12 x 5)
01	-tt- Die					<u>\$660</u>	Total Prize
	st to Pin	0					
1	John Davison (7 feet 9 inches)						
2	Brady Shilstone (3 feet 9 1/2 inches)						
9	Alex Lowen (8 feet 4 inches)						
10	John Davison (1 feet	5 inches)					